

## UKO® NOSEWORK EDUCATION POINTS:

## ASSISTING FORM

Send to: UKC® - All-Breed Sports | 100 E Kilgore Rd, Kalamazoo MI 49002-5584 | Fax: 269.349.5590 Email: judges@ukcdogs.com

## This form is to be completed by the prospective Nosework judge and turned in with the application

The prospective Nosework judge is to complete this form. The prospective judge must send this form to UKC when applying for a Nosework Judges license to earn Education points.

No more than five points can be earned in this division.

Name of prospective Nosework Judge: (please print)	
Name of Hosting Club:	Trial Number: ☐ Trial 1 ☐ Trial 2
Name of Hosting Club:	Trial Number: ☐ Trial 1 ☐ Trial 2
Name of Hosting Club:	Trial Number: ☐ Trial 1 ☐ Trial 2
Name of Hosting Club:	Trial Number: ☐ Trial 1 ☐ Trial 2
Name of Hosting Club:  Job Done:  Name of Trial Secretary:	Date: Trial Number: ☐ Trial 1 ☐ Trial 2

UKC® - All-Breed Sports | 100 E Kilgore Rd, Kalamazoo MI 49002-5584 | Fax: 269.349.5590 Email: judges@ukcdogs.com

Trial Secretary Email or Contact Information: \_